1
2015-11-29-BC Cyclocross Provincials Race 2-r3-.xls
BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 2
November 29, 2015
Master 40-49 (Women)
10.68 km, 6 laps of 1.78 km, winner: 34:50 - 17.65 km/h
Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 186 RAWLINGS Krista Obsession Bikes CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Master 40-49 44 Women BC006465 CAN19720202 36:20 17.65 6:14 6:11 5:55 5:59 6:02 5:59
2 181 TODD Karen British Columbia Vancouver Master 40-49 43 Women TEMP 36:22 0'03" 17.62 6:17 6:02 5:58 6:05 6:02 5:58
3 179 PETTERSEN Anna Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 40-49 46 Women TEMP CAN19701220 36:38 0'18" 17.50 6:09 6:16 6:05 6:11 5:59 5:58
4 184 GAGNON Anne-marie Liv/Giant Canada CANADA British Columbia north vancouver Master 40-49 42 Women BC006406 CAN19740905 36:48 0'29" 17.42 6:23 6:03 5:58 6:07 6:12 6:05
5 183 HUTTON Stacey Mighty Cycling Canada British Columbia Vancouver Master 40-49 43 Women TEMP CAN19730417 38:14 1'55" 16.76 6:18 6:07 6:04 6:06 6:39 7:00
6 180 PREVOST Marie-Anne CANADA British Columbia Whistler Master 40-49 44 Women TEMP CAN19720720 38:29 2'09" 16.66 6:32 6:25 6:23 6:31 6:21 6:16
7 177 CAMPBELL Kristin British Columbia Vancouver Master 40-49 42 Women TEMP 39:15 2'56" 16.33 6:59 6:28 6:27 6:24 6:31 6:26
8 185 TRIVETT Lesley CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 40-49 43 Women BC006323 CAN19730124 40:11 3'51" 15.96 6:47 6:44 6:44 6:41 6:40 6:35
9 182 KOHM Jennifer Mighty Cycling CANADA British Columbia Surrey Master 40-49 43 Women BC000406 CAN19731118 41:32 5'12" 15.44 7:06 6:59 6:55 7:02 6:45 6:45
10 178 HARRISON Gail CrossRoad Racing CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Master 40-49 47 Women BC006326 CAN19690424 37:14 -1 lap 14.35 6:45 6:45 7:40 7:49 8:14
11 187 WONG Anne EV/DEVO pb Catalyst Kinetics CANADA British Columbia New Westminster Master 40-49 43 Women BC003752 CAN19730713 37:29 -1 lap 14.25 7:45 7:04 7:23 7:37 7:40
DNF 176 TYSON Donna No team CANADA British Columbia Langley Master 40-49 41 Women BC000720 CAN19750728 14:24 14.86 7:31 6:52
Total:   12 Starters,  1 DNF,  2 Lapped
Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2015/11/29 19:59:58
1
2015-11-29-BC Cyclocross Provincials Race 2-r3-.xls
BC Cyclocross Provincials-Race 2
November 29, 2015
Master 50-59 (Women)
10.68 km, 6 laps of 1.78 km, winner: 37:20 - 16.51 km/h
Pos Bib Last Name First Name Team Nat. StateProv City Category Age Gender License UCICode Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 353 DAUBENY Carolyn British Columbia Vancouver Master 50-59 52 Women TEMP 38:50 16.51 6:51 6:30 6:27 6:23 6:18 6:21
2 354 MYSHOK Alyssa West Coast Cycling CANADA British Columbia Vancouver Master 50-59 52 Women BC000519 CAN19640714 41:14 2'23" 15.55 6:52 6:45 6:56 6:59 6:50 6:52
3 347 SCOTT Andrea Steed Cycles CANADA British Columbia North Vancouver Master 50-59 52 Women BC001655 CAN19640903 41:48 2'58" 15.33 7:25 6:56 6:52 6:54 6:47 6:54
4 349 FOX joanna Tripleshot Cycling Club CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 50-59 57 Women BC001685 CAN19590305 42:20 3'30" 15.14 7:25 7:01 7:05 6:51 6:51 7:07
5 348 GIN ROSEMARY EV/DEVO pb Catalyst Kinetics Canada British Columbia Surrey Master 50-59 56 Women BC003515 CAN19601009 36:17 -1 lap 14.73 7:40 7:07 7:10 7:11 7:08
6 352 DLUGON Teresa Master 50-59 26 Women TEMP 39:20 -1 lap 13.58 8:15 8:00 7:44 7:49 7:31
7 351 PAULY Bernie CANADA British Columbia Victoria Master 50-59 56 Women BC000603 CAN19600204 35:42 -2 laps 11.97 8:51 9:00 8:42 9:07
8 346 AFRIAT VALERIE British Columbia VANCOUVER Master 50-59 51 Women TEMP 41:07 -2 laps 10.39 10:25 9:50 10:31 10:21
Total:   8 Starters,  0 DNF,  4 Lapped
Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2015/11/29 19:59:58